
Orange County 
District GATE Contacts 

District Name Title Email
Anaheim Elementary School District Keeley Hayashi GATE TOSA khayashi@anaheimelementary.org
Anaheim Union  High School District Carlos J. Hernandez Director, Curriculum and Instruction hernandez_c@auhsd.us
Brea Olinda Unified School District Shari Bithell 21st Century Instructional Coach sbithell@bousd.us
Buena Park School District Dr. Yvette Cantu Director, Curriculum and Instruction ycantu@bpsd.us
Capistrano Unified School District Peggy Baerst Executive Director, Elementary Education pabaerst@capousd.org
Centralia SD Cyndi Burgess Curriculum & Instruction TOSA cyndi_burgess@cesd.us
Cypress School District Rena Gibbs Coordinator, Assessment & Technology rgibbs@cypsd.org
Fountain Valley School District Jerry Gargus Director, Educational Services gargusj@fvsd.us
Fullerton Joint Union High School District Steve Zamora    Director, Educational Services szamora@fjuhsd.org
Fullerton School District Patricia Chiles Program Coordinator patricia_chiles@myfsd.org
Garden Grove Unified School District Marie Kennedy GATE Supervisor K-12 mkennedy@ggusd.us
Huntington Beach City School District Cynthia Guerrero Assistant Sup. of Instructional Services cguerrero@hbcsd.us
Huntington Beach Union School District Rocky Murray Executive Director, Curriculum & Instruction rmurray@hbuhsd.edu 
Irvine Unified School District Lauren Sipelis Coordinator, Gifted Programs and Advanced Learning LaurenSipelis@iusd.org
La Habra City School District Sheryl Tecker Director of Programs and Assessment stecker@lhcsd.k12.ca.us 
Laguna Beach Unified School District Kimberly Mattson TOSA kmattson@lbusd.org 
Los Alamitos Unified School District Melissa Davis Director of Assessment & Accountability mdavis@losal.org
Lowell Joint School District Dr. Sheri McDonald Assistant Superintendent of Instruction smcdonald@ljsd.org
Magnolia School District Stacey Kraack TOSA skraack@magnoliasd.org
Newport – Mesa Unified School District Lorie Hoggard Coordinator of K-12 Cirriculum lhoggard@nmusd.us
Ocean View School District Lori Manz TOSA Teaching & Learning Support Lmanz@ovsd.org
Orange Unified School District Raeanne Little Administrator, Instructional Mentoring & Specialized Programs rlittle@orangeusd.org
Placentia – Yorba Linda Unified School District Krisa Muller Gate Instructional Specialist kmuller@pylusd.org
Saddleback Valley Unified School District Lisa Paisley GATE Coordinator Lisa.Paisley@svusd.org
Santa Ana Unified School District Nereida Prado GATE Program Specialist nereida.prado@sausd.us
Savanna School District Tracy Goodspeed Assistant Superintendent tracy.goodspeed@savsd.org
Tustin Unified School District Karen Knudson GATE TOSA TUSDGATEinfo@tustin.k12.ca.us 
Westminster School District Michelle Watkins Executive Director of School Specialty Programs mwatkins@wsdk8.us 
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